Contents

Preface
List of Abbreviations

Introduction: The History of My Discontent

L.

=2 B e Y N I )

—
o

Newark, Newark, Newark

. Declaration of Independence

. An Education in Intensity

. “Walked Out on the Platinum!,” or New York, New York

. Portnoy: “Let It Rip”

. Jewish Wheaties

. Travels with Kafka

. Supercarnal Productions

. Thinking in Straight Lines

. “Psychoanalysis and Laxatives,” or Democracy in America
11.
12.

Quintet, or The Jersey Style
Coda: “It’s a Miserable Life”

Acknowledgments
Notes

Figure Credits
Index

18

60

95
151
202
242
267
299
331
366
405
440
451
453

527
531



