Contents

Preface	i x
List of Abbreviations	xix
Introduction: The History of My Discontent	I
1. Newark, Newark, Newark	18
2. Declaration of Independence	60
3. An Education in Intensity	95
4. "Walked Out on the Platinum!," or New York, New York	151
5. Portnoy: "Let It Rip"	202
6. Jewish Wheaties	242
7. Travels with Kafka	267
8. Supercarnal Productions	299
9. Thinking in Straight Lines	331
10. "Psychoanalysis and Laxatives," or Democracy in America	366
11. Quintet, or The Jersey Style	405
12. Coda: "It's a Miserable Life"	440
Acknowledgments	451
Notes	453
Figure Credits	527
Index	531